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Beiliegenden Sicherheitstext beachten / Please note the enclosed safety advice

@ Beiliegenden Sicherheitstext beachten und
nachschlagbereit halten.

@ Please note the enclosed safety advice and
keep safe for later reference.

@ Respecter les consignes de sécurité ci-jointes
et les conserver a portée de main.

@ Houdt u aan de bijgaande veiligheidsinstructies
en hou deze steeds bij de hand.

@@ sequire le avvertenze di sicurezza allegate e
tenerle a portata di mano.

@ (bservar y siempre tener a disposicion este
texto de seguridad adjunto.

@D Ter em atencao o texto de sequranca anexo e
guarda-lo para consulta.

@® overhold vedlagte sikkerhedsanvisninger og
hav dem liggende i naerheden.

® Ha alltid vedlagt sikkerhetstekst klar til bruk.

@ Beakta bifogad sakerhetstext och hall den i
beredskap.
Huomioi ja sdilyta oheiset varoitukset.

@D (o6NI0AATL TEXHUKY 6E30NACHOCTH, COXPaHNTL
MHCTPYKUMID AN AaNbHERLINX 06paLLeHnit.

@D Przestizegat zataczonego tekstu dotyczacego
bezpieczenstwa i mied go zawsze pod reka.

@ Dodriujte tento priloieny bezpecnostni text a
méjte ho po ruce.

@& A mellékelt biztonsagi szoveget veqye
figyelembe és tartsa fellapozdsra keszen.

© 2021 Revell GmbH, Henschelstr. 20-30, D-32257 Binde.

REVELL IS THE REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF REVELL GMBH, GERMANY. www.revell.de

@® Respektujte priloieny bezpetnostny text a
uchovajte ho pre buddce pouiitie.

@ Respectali textul de siguranta atasat si
pastrati-l la indemana.

® (na3saiTe NPUAOKEHNS TEKCT 33 6E30MacHOCT
W To APLAKTE NOA PLKA 34 CNpaBkk.

Prilolena varnostna navodila izvajajte in jih
hranite na vsem dostopnem mestu.

@ AdfeTe umon 0OC T CUVNPPEVD KEIPEVD
ooPaAEiog Koo QUAGETE TO WOTE VO OVOTPEYRETE
O QUTO ONOTE XPEIGLETO.

@® Ekteki giivenlik talimatlanmi dikkate alip,
bakabileceginiz bir sekilde muafaza ediniz.
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®® Weitere Tipps und Tricks.

@ Additional tips and tricks.

@ Conseils et astuces
supplémentaires.

®D Andere tips en trucs.

@ Ulteriori consigli e
suggerimenti.

@ Consejos y sugerencias adi-

cionales.
@ Mais dicas e truques.

@® Flere tips og tricks.

@D Flere tips og tricks.

@ Ytterligare fips och tricks.
@ Lisaa vinkkeja ja nikseja.

@ [ipyrie COBETbI W XMTPOCTH.
@D Dalsze wskazdwki i sugestie.
@ Dal3i tipy a rady.

@ Tovabbi otletek ¢s fogdsok.
& Dalsie tipy a triky.

@ Alte sfaturi si trucuri.

® [ipyru NonesHn CHBETU 1
TPUKOBE, :

@D Nadaljnji nasveti in zvijate.

@B Npoobereg oupPouhég Ko
KOATTOE

@ Dider oneriler ve ipuclan,

www.revell.de
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[
®® Kleben ®® Nicht kleben @ Bemalen @ Bauteile trocknen lassen. @ Wahlweise
@ Glue @ Don't glue @D Paint @ Allow the parts to dry. @ Optional
@ Coller @ Ne pas coller @ Peindre @ Laisser sécher les piéces. @ Facultatif
@D Lijmen @D Niet lijmen @D Beschilderen @ pderdelen laten drogen. @ Naar keuze
@ Incollare @ Non incollare @ Colorare @D |asciare asciugare i componenti. @ Facoltativamente
& pPegamento & No pegamento @ Pintar & Dejar secar |as piezas. @ Opcional
@ Colar @D Nao colar @D Pintar @D Deixar as pecas secar. @D Opcional
@R Lim @ Lim ikke @R Mal @0 |ad delene tarre. @R Valgfri
@ |ime @ |kke lime @ Male @ Tork komponenter. @ Valgfritt
@ limma @ Limma inte & Mala @ Lat komponenterna torka. @ valfri
@ Lliimaa @ Al3 liimaa @ Maalaa @ Anna rakenneosien kuivua. @ valinnaisesti
@D Knentk @D He knenrs @D PackpacnTb @D \aiTe ALTANAM BbICOXHYTh. @D Ha sbIbop
@ przykleic @D Nie przyklejac @ Pomalowac @D Pozostawic elementy konstrukeji do wyschniecia. @ Opcjonalnie
@ slepeni @ Nelepit @ pomalovat @ Nechte dily uschnout. @ Volitelné
® Ragassza ra @ Ne ragassza rd @ Fesse be @ Hagyja meqszdaradi az alkatrészeket. @D Vilasztas szerint
& Lepit @B Nelepit @R Natriet @B Konstrukéne diely nechajte vyschnit. @R Alternativne
@ Lipiti @ Nu lipiti @& Vopsiti @ | asali componentele s se usuce. @ Optional
@ 3anenere @ He nenete @3 bospucanTe @3 Ocragete CrNOGEHUTE YacTH 4@ M3ChXHAT. @ Mo n36op
@D prilepite GD Ne lepite @D Pobarvajte GD Osusite sestavne dele, @D Izbirno
@ KohAroTe @ Mnv KoANROETE @ Bayre @ ApRoTE To pz’pr‘(\m OTEYVUOOUV. @B MpocipeETIKG
@ Yapistirma @ Yapistirmayin @ Boyama @ Yapi parcalanm kurumaya birakin. @ Opsiyonel

-/
@ Abziehbild in Wasser einweichen und anbringen.
@ Soak and apply decals.
@ Mouiller et appliquer les décalcomanies.
@D Transfer in water even laten weken en aanbrengen.
@ Immergere la decalcomania nell'acqua e applicarla.
@ Mojar y aplicar calcomanias.
@D amolecer o decal:iue em dqua e aplicar.
@ Gar overfaringsbilledet vadt og szt det pa.
® Myk opp avtrekkingsbildet i vann og sett pa.
@ Blotlagq dekalen i vatten och satt pa den,
@ pehmita siirtokuva vedessa ja siirra paikalleen.
@D OnycTiTe NepesofHyH) KapTUHKY B BOAY M HAHeCuTe eé,
@ Namoczy( kalkomanie w wodzie i przykleic.
@ Nechte obtisk odmocit ve vodé a prilepte.
@ Meritse vizhe és helyezze fel a matricat.

& 0Obtlackovy obrazok namotte do vody a priloite na plochu.

@ inmuiati abtibildul in apa si aplicati-l.

®3 [oTonere BajeHKaTa BbLB BOAA M A NOCTaBerTe.
Prelepnico namakajte v vodi. In namestite

@ MouokéTe og vepd Kot TomoBETNOTE TIC uAKopavieg.
@ (ikartmayi suda yumusatin ve takin.

@ Klarsichtteile

@ (lear parts

@ Pieces transparentes

@ Transparente onderdelen
@@ Parti trasparenti

& Piezas transparentes
® Pegas transparentes
®@® Klare dele

@ Klare deler

@ Genomskinliga detaljer
@ |dpindkyvat osat

@D Mpo3padHbIe AETANM

@ Gleichen Vorgang

@ Opérer de la mém

@ Gjenta samme forl

@D [10BTOPMTL TAKWE

@ 7usammenbau Reihenfalge.
@ sequence of assembly.

@ Ordre d'assemblage.
@D Volgorde van montage.
@ Sequenza di assemb?aggio.

@ Secuencia de montaje.

@D sequéncia de montagem.

@ Samlerzekkefalge.

[ Moﬂteringsrekkefﬂl?e.

@ Montering ordningsfoljd.

@ Kokoamisjarjestys.

@ [NoCefoBaTENLHOCTE CBOPKK.

® Kolejnos¢ montaiu.

@ pofadi slozeni,

@ (sszerakdsi sorrend.

@R Poradie zostavenia.

@ Ordinea asamblarii.

@ MocnenoBaTensocT Ha crnobasane,
Vrstni red sestavljanja.

@ Feipd TonoBETNONC.

@ Parcalan birlestirme sirasi.

auf der gegentiberliegenden Seite wiederholen.
@ Repeat same procedure on opposite side.

e facon sur l'autre face.

@ pezelfde handeling herhalen aan de tegenoverliggende kant.
@ Ripetere il procedimento dall’altra parte.

@& Repetir el mismo procedimiento en el lado contrario.

@D Repetir alguns procedimentos no lado oposto.

@R Gentaq proceduren pa den modstaende side.

lap pa motliggende side.

@ Upprepa samma process pa motsatta sidan.
@ Toista menettely vastakkaisella puolella.

Ke AeACTBUA Ha I'IDEITHBOI'IUJ'IG)KHEM CTOpOHE.

@ Loch bohren.

@ Make a hole.

@ Faire un trou.

@D Maak een gat.
@ Ppraticare un foro.
& Hacer un agujero.
@D Fazer um furo.
@B Lav et hul.

@ Bor et hull.

@ Borra hal.

@ Poraa reikd.

@D MpocBepnnTL 0TBEPCTHE.
@ Wywierci¢ otwor.
@ Vyvrtejte otvor.
@D Furjon lyukat.
@& Vyvrtajte otvor.
@D Faceti 0 gaura.
® [pobduirte Aynka.
Izvrtajte izvrtino.
@B Avoi€Te o).

@ Delik acin.

*

@ Pinzette benutzen.

@ Use tweezers.

@ Utiliser une pince a épiler.

@D Pincet gebruiken.

@@ Utilizzare una pinzetta.

@ Usar pinzas.

@D Utilizar uma pinca.

®® Brug pincet.

@ Bruke pinsetter.
@B Anvand pincett.
@ Kayts pinsettejd.

@ Chromteile

@ Chrome parts

@ pieces chromées
@D Chroom onderdelen
ao parti cromate

® Ppiezas cromadas
@D pecas de cromo
@ Forkromede dele
@ Kromdeler

@ Kromdetaljer

@ Kromiosat

@D XpoMUPOBAHHLIE OETANK
® (zesci chromowane
@ Chromované dil

@ Krom alkatrésze
@® Chromované diely
@D Piese cromate

@ XpoMOBM YacTH
Kromirani deli

@ Mépn ypupiou

@ Krom parcalar

@ Achtung
@ Attention
@ Attention
@ Obgelet
@ Attenzione
& Atencion
@D Atencao
@B 0Obs!

& OBS

@B 0BS

@ Huomio
@D BHUMaHWE

@ Przezroczyste czesd
@ prihledne dily

@ Atlatszo alkatrészek
& (ire diely

@D Piese transparente
®9 [1p03pauHu 4acTi
@D Prozorni deli

@B Midipove pépn

@ seffaf pargalar

@ Powtdrzy¢ te same czynnosci po Erzeciwnej stronie.

@ Stejny Fostup opakujte na protilenlé strané.

@D |smételje meg a miveletet az ellentétes oldalon.

@& Rovnaky postup zopakujte na protilahlej strane.

@3 Repetati acelasi procedeu pe latura opusa.

@ [loBTOpeTe ChiMTE CTBAKK HA CPELLYNONDKHATA CTPaHa.
& Enak postopek ponovite na nasprotni strani.

@B Enavahafere v idia diadikaoia oty avriBern nhsupd.
@ ayni islemn adimlanini diger tarafta da uygulayin.

@D [MoNbIYATECH MUHLETOM.
@ Uzyc pesety.

@ Poutijte pinzetu.

@ Hasznaljon csipeszt.

@ Pouiite pinzetu.

@ Utilizati penseta.

® W3ron3eaiTe NuHLETa.
Uporabite pinceto.

@ XpnoionoioTe Toipmida.

@® (imbiz kullanin.

® Uwaga

@ Pozor

@ Figyelem!

& PozOT

® Atentie

® BHumaHe

Eozor f
000,

@ D&katx
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@ Spitze eines Schraubenziehers erhitzen und auf das herausragende Ende des Plastikstiftes driicken.
@8 Heat tip of screwdriver and press on pmtludin% end of plastic pin.

@ Chauffer la pointe du tournevis et appuyer sur la partie saillante de l'extrémité en plastique.

@ De punt van een schroevendraaier verhitten en op het uitstekende einde van de plastic stift drukken.
@@ Riscaldare la punta di un cacciavite e premere sull'estremita sporgente del perno di plastica.

@ (alentar la punta del destornillador y presionar el extremo saliente de la clavija de plastico.

@D Aquecer a ponta de uma chave de parafusos e pressionar sobre a extremidade protuberante do pino plastico.

@ Opvarm spidsen af en skruetraekker og tryk pa den udragende ende af plastikstiften.

@ Varm opp spissen pa en skrutrekker og trykk pa den utstikkende enden av plaststiften.

@ Varm toppen av en skruvmejsel och tryck den pa plaststiftens utstickande ande.

@ Kuumenna ruuvimeisselin paata ja paina esiintyéntyvan muovipuikon paata.

@D HarpeTs HaKOHEYHWK OTBEPTKM W HARaBMTL HA BLICTYMAILLMIA KOHEL NNacTmMaccoBoro wrndra.
@ 0grzal czubek Srubokretu i przycisnac do kofcowki wystajaceqo plastikowego kotka.

@ Nahiejte spicku sroubovaku a pritisknéte ji na vycnivajici konec plastového koliku.

@ Melegitse meq a csavarhizo hegyét és nyomja ra a mianyag csap kiallé végére.

@& 7ohrejte hrot skrutkovaca a zatlacte na vycnievajuci koniec plastového kolika.

® Incalziti varful unei surubelnite si apasati pe capatul proeminent al stiftului de plastic.

@D HarpeiTe BLPXa Ha OTBEPTKA W HATHCHETE NOAIBALLWA (8 KPai Ha NNACTMACOBNA LMT.
Konico izvijaca segrejte in pritisnite na izstopajoci konec plasticnega zatica.

@ Beppdivere T poTn evog koroaPidiod koo méoTe 010 GKpo Tou NAGOTIKOG neipou mou nmposgéxel.
@ Tornavidanin ucunu 1sitin ve plastik pimin ckinti yapan ucuna tutun.

B *
=

@ 7ur Anbringung der Chromteile empfohlen.

@ 7ur Anbringung der Klarteile empfohlen.
@ Recommended for attaching the chrome parts,

@ Recommended to fix clear parts.

*
e

@ 7ur Anbringung der Abziehbilder empfohlen.
@ Recommended for affixing the decals.

@ Recommandé pour 'application des décalcomanies.
@D Aanbevolen voor het aanbrengen van de transfers.
@ Raccomandato per l'applicazione delle decalcomanie.
@ Recomendado para fijar bien las calcomanias.

@D Recomendado para a fixacao dos autocolantes,

@ Anbefales til anbringelse af overferingsbillederne.
@ Anbefales til & feste avtrekksbilder.

@ Rekomnmenderad for montering av klisterdekalerna,
@ suositellaan siirtokuvien siirtamiseen.

@D PekOMEHAYETCS A1 HAHECEHUA NEPEBOAHBIX KaPTUHOK.
@ 7alecane do przyklejenia kalkomanii.

@ Doporucujeme k umisténi obtiskovacich obrazka.

@ A matrica felhelyezéséhez ajénlhato.

@ 0dporica sa pre umiestnenie obtlatkového obrazku.
@ Recomandat pentru aplicarea abtibildurilor.

@ [penopbUBa (e 33 NOCTaBAHE Ha BaleHKMN.

Pri namescanju nalepnice priporocamo.

@ JuvioTdTen yio v TonoBETNon Twy Xokopovimy.
@® (ikartmalann takilmasi icin onerilir.

@D Nicht enthalten
@ Not included

@ Conseillé pour le montage des pieces chromées.

@D Aanbevolen voor monteren chroomdelen.

@ (onsigliato per applicare le parti cromate.

@ Recomendado para la fijacion de piezas de cromo.
@D Recomendado I|:rara a aplicacao das pecas em cromo.
@ Anbefales til placering af kromdelene.

@ anbefales til montering av kromdeler.

@& Rekommenderad for montering av kromdetaljerna.
@ suositellaan kromiosien siirtamiseen.

@D PekoMeHAYeTCs ANA KPENNeHus XpOMMPOBaHHbIX AeTaned.

@ 7alecane do mocowania elementéw chromowanych.

@ Dpoporutujeme umisténi chromovych dila,

@ A krom darabok felhelyezéséhez ajanlott.

@ 0dporica sa pre umiestnenie chrémovych dielov.

® Recomandat pentru atasarea pieselor din crom.

@3 [Ipenopbypa (e 33 NOCTABAHE H3 XPOMOBM YaCTH.

Pri namescanju kromiranih delov priporoéamo.

@ JuvioTdron yioo Ty TonoBernon Twy eEapTnpdTwy Xpwpiou.
@ Krom pargalann yapistinlmasi icin énerilir.

@ Recommandé pour fixer les piéces transparentes.

@D Aanbevolen voor het aanbrengen van transparante delen.
@ Raccomandato per I'applicazione delle parti trasparenti.
® Recomendado para fijar las piezas transparentes.

@D Recomendado para a aplicacao das pecas transparentes,
@ Anbefales til anbringelse af de klare dele.

& anbefales til 3 feste klare deler.

@ Rekommenderad for montering av de genomskinliga detaljerna.

@ suositellaan lapinakyvien osien siirtamiseen.

@D PekOMEHAYETCA ANsl KDEMNEHUSA NPO3PAYHBLIX AETANEN.
@ 7alecane do przyklejenia przezroczystych czesci.

@ Dpoporucujeme k umisténi prahlednych dila.

@ Az atlatszo darabok felhelyezéséhez ajanlhato.

@ 0dporica sa pre umiestnenie cirych dielov.

® Recomandat pentru aplicarea pieselor transparente.
®3 [Ipenopbyea (e 33 NOCTaBAHE H3 NPO3PaYHKM YacTH.
Pri names¢anju prozornih delov priporocamo.

@B JuvIoTaTon \im TNV TomoBETNOnN Ty OGPV PEPLWV.
@@ seffaf parcalann takilmasi icin dnerilir.

@ Non fourni

@ Behoort niet tot de levering
@ Non incluso

& No incluido

@ Nao incluido

@® Medfalger ikke

@D |kke inkludert

@ Ingar ej

@ Ei sisalla

@D He copepxmTca

@ Nie wchodzi w zakres dostawy
@ Neni obsaieno

@D Nem tartalmazza

@B Neobsahuje

@3 Nu este inclus

@ He ce BK/HOYBA B KOMMIEKTa
Ni prilozeno

@B Aev neprhapPdveron

@ icermiyor



Bendtigte Farben /
Required colours

@ Peintures nécessaires
@D Benodigde kleuren

@D Colori necessari

& (olores necesarios

@D (ores necessarias

@ Ngdvendige farver

@3 Nadvendige farger

@ Erforderliga férger

@ Tarvittavat varit

@ HeobxoaMMble Kpacku
@D Potrzebne kolory

@ Potiebné barvy

@D Szilkséges szinek

@& Pozadované farby

® Culori necesare

B3 HeofxogumK LBETOBE
@D Potrebne barve

@ AnouToUpEva Xpupora
@@ Gerekli renkler

@ Anthrazit matt

@B Anthracite matt

@ Anthracite mat

@D Antraciet mat

@D Antracite opaco

& Antracita mate

@D Antracite mate

®0 Antracitgrd mat

@3 Antrasitt matt

@ Antracitgra matt

@ Antrasiifinharmaa matta

@D AHTPALNT MATOBbIMA

@ Antracyt matow

@ Antracitova Seda matny

@ Antracit, fénytelen
Cierna uhlova matny

@& Antracit mat

@B AHTPaLMT MaTOBO

GD Antracit mat

@ lkp! ovBpoki porr

@& Antrazit mat

@B schwarz glanzend
@ Black gloss

@ Noir brillant

@0 7wart glanzend
@@ Nero lucido

& Negro brillante
@D Preto brilhante
©® Sort blank

@3 Sort glansende
@D Svart blank

@ Musta kiiltava

@D YBpHBIA FNAHUEBbIA
@D (zarny blyszczacy
@ Cernd leskly

@ Fekete, fényes
@ Cierna leskly

® Negru-stralucitor
@B YepHOo raHL0Bo
@ (rna sijota

@ Madpo yuahioTepo
@ Siyah parlak

9993

@ Aluminium metallic
@ Aluminium metallic
@ Aluminium métallique
@D Aluminium metallic
@ Alluminio metallico
& Aluminio metalico

@D Aluminio metalico

@ Aluminium metallisk
@3 Aluminium metallic
@ Aluminium metallic
@ Alumiini metallinen
@D ANNHOMUHAA METANNWK
@ Aluminium metaliczny
@ Hlinikova metalizovy
@D Aluminium metdl

@& Hlinfkova metaliza

@ Aluminiu metalic

€ ANYMWHUA METaNuK
Aluminijasta kovinska
@ Ahoupivio petahhiko
@ Aluminyum grisi metalik

® Schwarz seidenmatt

@8 Black silk matt

@ Noir satiné mat

® 7wart zijdemat

@ Nero opaco satinato

& Negro mate satinado

@D Preto mate sedoso

@ Sort silkemat

@ Sort silkematt

@ Svart sidenmatt

@ Musta silkkimatta

@0 YEpHBIA LLINKOBUCTO-MATOBbIM
@ Czarny jedwabiscie matowy
@ (ernd jemné matny

@0 Fekete, fakoselymes

@& Cierna hodvébne matny
@3 Negru satinat

®9 YepHo KONpHHEHOMAToBO
(rna svileno-mat

@B Maipo oomive

@® Siyah ipeksi mat

@ Silber metallic

@ Silver metallic

& Argent métallique
@D Zilver metallic

@ Argento metallico
@ Plata metalico

@D Prata metdlico

® Solv metallisk

@3 Sglv metallic

@ Silver metallic

@ Hopea metallinen
@D (epebpAHHbIN METANINK
@ Srebrny metaliczny
@ stiibrnd metalizovy
@D Ezistmetal

@ Striebornd metaliza
@ Argintiu metalic
@9 (pebpo MeTanvk
srebrna kovinska
@ Aonpi peTaAAIKG
@® GOmis rengi metalik

(el

@©® Eisen metallic
@8 |ron metallic

& Fer métallique
@D |jzer metallic

@D Ferro metallico
& Acero metdlico
@D Aco metidlico

@ stal metallisk

@3 Jern metallic

@ 5tal metallic

@ Terds metallinen
@D (Tanb METaNNnK
@ Grafit metaliczny
@ QOcelovd metalizovy
@ Acélmetdl

@ Ocelova metaliza
@ Fier metalic

@B Kenazo meTanvk
@D elezna kovinska
@ Xpwpo 015fpou peTathAikd
@& Metalik metalik

os [HS

A
@@ Schwarz seidenmatt B
@B Black silk matt
@ Noir satiné mat
@D 7wart zijdemat
D Nero opaco satinato
& Negro mate satinado
@ Preto mate sedoso
® Sort silkemat
@D Sort silkemnatt
@D Svart sidenmatt
@ Musta silkkimatta
@D YEpHLIA LWENKOBUCTO-MATOBbIM
@ Czarny jedwabiscie matowy
@ (ernd jemné matny
@D Fekete, fakdselymes
@ (Cierna hodvabne matny
@@ Negru satinat
® YepHo KONpHUHEHOMATOBO
@ (rna svileno-mat
@B Malpo oomive
@ Siyah ipeksi mat

@2 Gold metallic

@ Gold metallic

@ Or métallique

@ Goud metallic

@ Oro metallico

& Oro metalico

@D Ouro metdlico

@ Guld metallisk
@ Gull metallic

@ Guld metallic

@ Kulta metallinen
@ 301070 METANNNK
@D Ztoty metaliczny
@ 7lata metalizovy
@D Aranymetdl

@B Jlatd metaliza

@ Auriu metalic

@D 31310 METANMK
GD 7lata kovinska

@ XIJuumpI PETAAAIKG
@® Altin rengi metalik

“ @ silber metallic +

@ Silver metallic

@ Argent métallique
@ Zilver metallic

@ Argento metallico
@ Plata metlico

@D Prata metalico

@B Sgly metallisk

&0 Saly metallic

@ Silver metallic

@ Hopea metallinen
@ (epebpsiHHLIA METANMNK
@ Srebrny metaliczny
@ stiibrna metalizovy
@ Eziistmetdl

@® Striebornd metaliza
@ Argintiu metalic

@8 (pebpo MeTanuK

@ Srebrna kovinska

@& Aonpl peTaANKO

@ Gimis rengi metalik

@ Gold metallic
@@ Gold metallic

@ Or métallique

® Goud metallic

a Oro metallico

& Oro metalico

@ Quro metalico

@ Guld metallisk
&3 Gull metallic

@ Guld metallic

@ Kulta metallinen
@D 30N0T0 METANNNK
@ Ilot! metaliczny
@ 7lata metalizovy
@ Aranymetd|

@ 7latd metaliza

@2 Auriv metalic

@ 31310 METaNWK
GD 7lata kovinska

@ Xfuaaq:l PETAANIKG
@ Altin rengi metalik

@ Dunkelgrau seidenmatt

@ Dark grey silk matt

@ Gris foncé satiné mat

@ Donkergrijs zijdemat

@D Grigio scuro opaco satinato
® Gris oscuro mate satinado

@D (inza escuro mate sedoso

@ Markegra silkemat

@ Merk gra silkematt

@ Morkgra sidenmatt

@ Tummanharmaa silkkimatta
@D TEMHO-CEPLIA LWENKOBMCTO-MATOBLIA
@ Ciemnoszary jedwabiscie matowy
@ Tmava 3edd jemné matny

@ Sptétszirke, fakdselymes

@ Tmavo siva hodvabne matny
@ Gri-inchis satinat

@ THLMHOCWBO KOMPUHEHOMATOBO
Temno-siva svileno-mat

@R [Kp1 OKOUPO OOTIVE

@ Koyu gri ipeksi mat

@ Purpurrot seidenmatt

@ Purple red silk matt

@ Rouge pourpre satiné mat

@D purperrood zijdemat

@ Rosso porpora opaco satinato
& Rojo purpura mate satinado

@D Vermelho pirpura mate sedoso
®0 Purpurrad silkemat

@3 Pyrpurred silkematt

@ Purpurréd sidenmatt

@ Purppuranpunainen silkkimatta
@D [ypnypHBLIA LWENKOBUCTO-MATOBbIMH
() Purpurowéyg‘edwabiécie matowy
@ Purpurové cervend jemné matny
@ Biborpiros, fakéselymes

@B Purpurovd hodvabne matny

® Rosu purpuriu satinat

@D [ypnypHOYEpPBEHO KONpUHEHOMATOBO
@D Purpurno-rdeta svileno-mat

@ KOKKIVO Moppupd oomivé

@ Miirdim ipeksi mat
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@ Eisen metallic +
@ Iron metallic
@ Fer métallique
@ [jzer metallic
@ Ferro metallico
@& Acero metdlico
@D Aco metdlico
@® 5{al metallisk
@ Jern metallic
@B Stal metallic
@ Teras metallinen
@D (Tanb METANIMK
@D Grafit metaliczny
@ 0Ocelovd metalizovy
@0 Acélmetal
@& Ocelovd metaliza
@ Fier metalic
9 Kens3o MeTanuk
Zelezna kovinska
@B Ypupa o1bripou PeTaAAIKG
@ Metalik metalik

5 08

@ Feuerrot seidenmatt

@ Fiery red silk matt

@ Rouge feu satiné mat

@D Vyurrood zijdemat

D Rosso fuoco opaco satinato
@& Rojo fuego mate satinado
@ Vermelho fogo mate sedoso
®® ||dred silkemat

@ ||ldred silkematt

& Fldrod sidenmatt

@ Tulenpunainen silkkimatta

@® Farblos glanzend

@D (lear gloss

@ Incolore brillant

@ Kleurloos glanzend
@ Incolore lucido

® Incoloro brillante

@D Verniz brilhante

@® Klarlak blank

® Klar glansende

@ Klarlack blank

@ Variton kiiltava

@D BecUBeTHbI MAHLEBbIA
@D Przezroczysty blyszczacy
@ Bezbarva leskly

@D Szintelen, fényes

@ Priehladny leskly

@3 Transparent stralucitor
@9 Be3lBeTHO MaHUoBo
Brezbarvna sijoa

@B Aidpovo YuoMoTEp
@® Renksiz parlak
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@ Weil} seidenmatt

@ White silk matt

@ Blanc satiné mat

@D Wit zijdemat

QD Bianco opaco satinato
& Blanco mate satinado
@D Branco mate sedoso
@ Hyid silkemat

@3 Hyit silkematt

@ Vit sidenmatt

@ Valkoinen silkkimatta

@D OrHEHHO-KPaCHBINA LWENKOBUCTO-MATOBbIA @D benblil LWENKOBMCTO-MATOBbIA

® Oﬁnistcczemony jedwabiscie matowy
@ Ohnivé tervend ljemné matny

@ Tdzpiros, fakdselymes

@ Ohniva cervend hodvabne matny
@ Rosu aprins satinat
@ OrHeHo4YepBeHD KONPMHEHOMaToBO
@D Ognjeno-rdeta svileno-mat
@ KOKKIVO QuTIdg ooTivé

@ Alev kirmizisi ipeksi mat

19x

@ Bialy jedwabiscie matowy
@ Bild jemné matny

(] Fehér, fakéselymes

@R Biela hodvabne matny
@ Alb satinat

@ BANO KONPUHEHOMAToBO
@D Bela svileno-mat

@B AoTIpo COTIVE

@® Beyaz ipeksi mat

@ Beispiel: mischen @D [IpUMEp: CMELUMBAHWE
@@ Example: mixing @ Przyktad: mieszac

@ Exemple: mélanger @ Priklad: michani

@D Voorbeeld: mengen @D Példa: keverés

@ Esempio: mescolare  @® Priklad: miesanie

& Ejemplo: mezcla @@ Exemplu:

@ Exemplo: misturar amestecare

@ Eksempel: blanding @ Npumep: cMecBaHe

@3 tksempel: blanding Primer: me3anje

@ Exempel: blanda @ Nopaderypa:

@ Esimerkki: avapeifn
sekoittaminen @ Ornek: kanstirma

(s

@ Lichtblau glanzend

@ Light blue gloss

@ Bleu clair brillant

@ Lichtblauw glanzend

@ Blu luce lucido

@& Azul claro brillante

@D Azul claro brilhante

@ Lysebla blank

@3 Lysebla glansende

@ Lysande bla blank

@ Vaaleansininen kiiltava
ED (BETNO-CHHUA MAHLEBLIA
® Rozéwietlony niebieski btyszczacy
@ Svétla modra leskly

@D Halvanykék, fényes

@ Svetlo modra leskly

®0 Albastru-deschis stralucitor
@ /ILYNCTOCMHBLO MN3HL0BO
Svetlo-modra sijoda

@B MmAe avoIxTé yuahioTepd
@® Actk mavi parlak

@ Orange klar

@B Qrange clear

@ Orange clair

@D Oranje helder

a Arancio chiaro

@ Naranja claro

@D Laranja transparente
©® Orange klar

@ Oransje klar

@ Orange klar

Oranssi kirkas

@D OpaHKeBbli NPO3PayHbIi
@D Pomaranczowy przezroczysty
@ Oraniovd bezbarvy
@D Narancs, vildgos

@ OranZova Liry

& Qranj curat

@2 OpaHkeBo GUCTPO
@D Oranina tista

@ MMoprokahi Bidpavo
@ Turuncu canh

OZEK

@B Farblos matt

@ (lear matt

@ Incolore mat

@ Kleurloos mat

@@ Incolore opaco

& Incoloro mate

@D Verniz mate

@® Klarlak mat

& Klar matt

@® Klarlack matt

@ V4ritén matta

@ BecLBeTHbIi MaToBbii
@D Przezroczysty matowy
@ Bezbarva matny
@0 Szintelen, fénytelen
@® Priehladny matny
@ Transparent mat
@ Be3lBeTHO MaToOBO
@D Brezbarvna mat

@ Aidpovo por

@& Renksiz mat

@ Rot klar

@ Red clear

@ Rouge clair

@D Rood helder

@ Rosso chiaro

@& Rojo claro

@D Vermelho transparente
@ Rpdbrun klar

@ Rad klar

@D Rodbrun klar

@ Punainen kirkas

@D KpacHblii Npo3payHblil
@ CzerwonE przezroczysty
@ (ervena bezbarvy

@ Piros, vildgos

@& (Cervend tiry

@& Rosu curat

@3 YepeeHo GHUCTpO
Rdeta Cista

@ KokKivo Bidipavo

@ Kirmizi canh
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@ Kundenservice: www.revell-service.de oder Revell GmbH, Abteilung X,
Henschelstr. 20-30, D-32257 Biinde (nur fiir DE, AT, NL, BE, LU, ES, IT, PL, US, CA). Fiir
alle tibrigen Lander kontaktieren Sie ausschlieRlich Ihren Handler oder Distributeur.

@B Customer Service: www.revell-service.defen or Carrera Revell UK LTD, Unit 10,
0ld Airfield Industrial Estate, Cheddington Lane, Tring HP23 4QR, United Ki

(only for United Kingdom and Ireland). For all other countries please contact your dealer
or distributor only.

@ Customer Service: www.revell-service.de/en or Revell GmbH, Department X,
Henschelstr. 20-30, 32257 Biinde, Germany |SOI'Il',f for DE, AT, NL, BE, LU, ES, IT, PL, US,
CA). For all other countries please contact your dealer or distributor only.

E® Service dlientéle: www.revell-service.de/fr (uniquement pour la France). Pour tous
les autres pays, veuillez contacter votre revendeur ou distributeur uniquement.

@D Klantenservice: www.revell-service.de of Revell GmbH, Abteilung X, Henschelstr.
20-30, D-32257 Biinde (alleen voor DE, AT, NL, BE, LU, ES, IT, PL, US, CA). Voor alle
andere landen kunt u alleen contact opnemen met uw dealer of distributeur.

& Servicio al cliente: www.revell-service.de o Revell GmbH, Abteilung X,
Henschelstr. 20-30, D-32257 Biinde (s6lo para DE, AT, NL, BE, LU, ES, IT, PL, US, CA).
Para todos los demds palses, por favor, pongase en contacto con su proveedor o
distribuidor solamente.

@ Servizio clienti: www.revell-service.de o Revell GmbH, Abteilung X, Henschelstr.
20-30, D-32257 Biinde (solo per DE, AT, NL, BE, LU, ES, IT, PL, US, CA). Per tutti gli altri
paesi si prega di contattare esclusivamente il proprio rivenditore o distributore.

@D Servigo de apoio ao diente: www.revell-service.de ou Revell GmbH, Abteilung X,
Henschelstr. 20-30, D-32257 Biinde (apenas para DE, AT, NL, BE, LU, ES, IT, PL, US, CA).
Para todos os outros paises, contacte apenas o seu revendedor ou distribuidor.

®® Kundeservice: www.revell-service.de eller Revell GmbH, Abteilung X,
Henschelstr. 20-30, D-32257 Biinde (kun for DE, AT, NL, BE, LU, ES, IT, PL, US, CA). For
alle gvrige lande bedes du udelukkende kontakte din forhandler eller distributar.

@ Kundeservice: www.revell-service.de eller Revell GmbH, Abteilung X,
Henschelstr. 20-30, D-32257 Biinde (kun for DE, AT, NL, BE, LU, ES, IT, PL, US, CA). For
alle andre land gjelder at all kontakt skal skje via din forhandler eller distributer.

@D Kundtjanst: www.revell-service.de eller Revell GmbH, Abteilung X, Henschelstr.
20-30, D-32257 Biinde (endast for DE, AT, NL, BE, LU, ES, IT, PL, US, CA). For Gvriga
lander var god kontakta aterfarsaljaren eller distributéren.

oJo,

@D Asiakaspalvelu: www.revell-service.de tai Revell GmbH, Abteilung X,
Henschelstr. 20-30, D-32257 Biinde (vain DE, AT, NL, BE, LU, ES, IT, PL, US, CA). Muiden
maiden kohdalla ota yhteyttd paikalliseen jalleenmyyjaan tai jakelijaan.

@& Chyxba nopnepxkn knueHtos: www.revell-service.de unu Revell GmbH,
Abteilung X, Henschelstr. 20-30, D-32257 Biinde (Tonbko ans DE, AT, NL, BE, LU, ES,
IT, PL, US, CA). KnueHTtam 13 apyrix CTpaH C1eayeT 06pallaThe MCKNIYMTENHO K
CBOEMY NOCTABILIMKY WA AUCTPUGLIOTOPY.

@D Dziat obstugi klienta: www.revell-service.de lub Revell GmbH, Abteilung X,
Henschelstr. 20-30, D-32257 Biinde (tylko dla DE, AT, NL, BE, LU, ES, IT, PL, US, CA). We
wszystkich pozostatych krajach nalezy kontaktowat sie wylacznie ze sprzedawca lub
dystrybutorem.

@ I3kaznicky servis: www.revell-service.de nebo Revell GmbH, Abteilung X,
Henschelstr. 20-30, D-32257 Biinde (pouze pro DE, AT, NL, BE, LU, ES, IT, PL, US, CA).
Pro viechny ostatni zemé kontaktujte vyluéné svého obchodnika nebo prodejce.

@D Ugyfélszolgalat: www.revell-service.de vagy Revell GmbH, Abteilung X,
Henschelstr. 20-30, D-32257 Bilnde (csak DE, AT, NL, BE, LU, ES, IT, PL, US, CA orszégok
esetében). Az egyéb orszagok esetének kizarolag kereskeddjével, vagy forgalmazéjaval
vegye fel a kapcsolatot.

@R Zdkaznicky servis: www.revell-service.de alebo Revell GmbH, Abteilung X,
Henschelstr. 20-30, D-32257 Biinde (iba pre DE, AT, NL, BE, LU, ES, IT, PL, US, CA). Pre
vietky ostatné krajiny kontaktujte wyluéne svojho obchodnika alebo predajcu.

& Serviciul dienti www.revell-service.de sau Revell GmbH, Abteilung X,
Henschelstr. 20-30, D-32257 Biinde (doar pentru DE, AT, NL, BE, LU, ES, IT, PL, US, CA).
Pentru toate celelalte tari contactati doar comerdantul dvs. sau distribuitorul.

@8 Otpen 33 obcnykeaHe Ha Knventn: www.revell-service.de unu Revell GmbH,
Abteilung X, Henschelstr. 20-30, D-32257 Biinde (camo 3a DE, AT, NL, BE, LU, ES, IT,
PL, US, CA). 33 BCMUKW OCTaHANM AbPKABM (€ (BLP3BANATE CAMO C Bawms Awnbp uimn
AncTpubyTop.

Sluzba za pomot strankam: www.revell-service.de ali Revell GmbH, Abteilung X,
Henschelstr. 20-30, D-32257 Biinde (samo za DE, AT, NL, BE, LU, ES, IT, PL, US, CA). Za
vse ostale drzave se obrite samo na prodajalca ali distributerja.

@® Tpnpa funnpémnang nehomiv: www.revell-service.de r} Revell GmbH, Abteilu
X, Henschelstr. 20-30, D-32257 Biinde (pdvo yiox DE, AT, NL, BE, LU, ES, IT, PL, US, CA).
M0t GAEC TIC GAAEG XUWPEC EMKONVWVIOTE GMOKAEIOTIKG pE TOV Epmopo 1 Tov
QVTIMPGOWITO TNE MEPIOKIG 0OC.

@® Misteri hizmetleri: www.revell-service.de veya Revell GmbH, Abteilung X,
Henschelstr. 20-30, D-32257 Biinde (sadece DE, AT, NL, BE, LU, ES, IT, PL, ABD, CA icin).
Tom diger dlkeler icin sadece saticiniza veya distribitdriiniize bagvurun.
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@ Nicht bendtigte Teile

@B Parts not used.

@ Pieces non utilisées.

@ Niet benodigde onderdelen.
@D Parti non necessarie.

& Piezas no utilizadas.

@D Pecas nao utilizadas.

@8 Dele der ikke skal bruges.
@ Deler som ikke er nadvendige.
@ Ej nddvandiga delar.

@ Tarpeettomat osat.

[ HEH[HGJ’Ib3Y€!MbIE OeTanu.
@ Niepotrzebne czesci.

@ Nepotiebné dIIr_

@0 Szitkségtelen alkatrészek.
@B Nepotrebné diely.

@D Piese care nu sunt necesare,
€9 HeHyXXHW [eTannn.
Nepotrebni deli.

@ Mn )ﬁ]qmuonomt’luzvu pEpn.
@® Gerekli olmayan parcalar.
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Glue only here !
Do not use too much glue !

Glue only here !
Do not use too much glue !
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